
erstellt: Ralf Leenen 26.09.22

Slot.it 2022

Name: Gesamt: 14.2. 14.3. 30.5. 13.6. 15.8. 19.9. Abzgl. 2 Streicher

1 Leenen, Ralf 590 95 100 95 100 100 100 400
2 Lindenberg, Thomas 476 100 999 100 95 86 95 390
3 Hupperich, Volker 550 90 95 90 90 95 90 370
4 Jaros, Gunter 489 82 90 86 66 90 75 348
5 Baum, Friedhelm 475 69 86 78 82 82 78 328
6 Hentschel, Volker 397 999 82 82 72 75 86 325
7 Pünder, Gerald 416 72 75 66 62 72 69 288
8 Vester, Frank 280 999 78 72 64 999 66 280
9 Henseler, Wolfgang 236 75 999 75 86 999 999 236

10 Hupperich, Ben 233 86 999 999 69 78 999 233
11 Siedler, Frank 153 78 999 999 75 999 999 153
12 Wiehle, Dieter 136 999 999 64 999 999 72 136
13 Sandmeier, Michael 78 999 999 999 78 999 999 78
14 Schmitz, Joachim 69 999 999 69 999 999 999 69
14 Kellershof, Pamela 69 999 999 999 999 69 999 69



erstellt: Ralf Leenen 26.09.22

1. Slot.it 2022 14.02.22 Dicke Berta 6 x 5 Min

Platz Name
gefahrene 

Runden
Rückstand 
zum Sieger

Rückstand 
zum 

Nächsten
Abzug in 
Runden

Runden 
gesamt Ø pro Runde Punkte

1 Lindenberg, Thomas 187,95 187,95 9,577 100
2 Leenen, Ralf 185,95 2,00 2,00 185,95 9,680 95
3 Hupperich, Volker 185,45 2,50 0,50 185,45 9,706 90
4 Hupperich, Ben 184,12 3,83 1,33 184,12 9,776 86
5 Jaros, Gunter 183,46 4,49 0,66 183,46 9,811 82
6 Siedler, Frank 176,32 11,63 7,14 176,32 10,209 78
7 Henseler, Wolfgang 173,79 14,16 2,53 173,79 10,357 75
8 Pünder, Gerald 164,55 23,40 9,24 164,55 10,939 72
9 Baum, Friedhelm 156,93 31,02 7,62 156,93 11,470 69

56

Rundenabzug/Wertungsausschluss



erstellt: Ralf Leenen 26.09.22

1. Slot.it 2022 14.02.22 Dicke Berta 6 x 5 Min

Platz Name
gefahrene 

Runden

Spur 1 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Spur 2 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Spur 3 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Spur 4 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Spur 5 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Spur 6 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Lindenberg, Thomas 187,95 31 31 32 29,95 32 32
Lola Aston Martin 9,387 9,303 9,283 9,624 9,336 9,274
Leenen, Ralf 185,95 30,95 30 31 32 31 31
Porsche GT1 9,680 9,646 9,527 9,458 9,550 9,441
Hupperich, Volker 185,45 30 30,45 31 31 31 32
Lola 9,502 9,860 9,345 9,365 9,334 9,486
Hupperich, Ben 184,12 30 31 31 31 31,12 30
Audi R18 9,703 9,673 9,604 9,444 9,623 9,537
Jaros, Gunter 183,46 30 30 31 31 30 31,46
Audi R8 LMP 9,725 9,585 9,522 9,379 9,595 9,556
Siedler, Frank 176,32 29 29 29 30 30,32 29
Lola 10,188 10,033 9,998 9,830 10,046 9,949
Henseler, Wolfgang 173,79 28 29 29 30 28,79 29
Lola Aston Martin 10,268 10,332 10,146 9,874 10,288 9,775
Pünder, Gerald 164,55 26 27 28 28 28,55 27
Audi R8 LMP 11,088 10,349 10,039 10,113 10,113 10,137
Baum, Friedhelm 156,93 28 27 29,93 29 15 28
Lola 10,442 10,296 10,102 10,079 9,689 10,171
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erstellt: Ralf Leenen 26.09.22

2. Slot.it 2022 14.03.22 Dicke Berta 6 x 5 Min

Platz Name
gefahrene 

Runden
Rückstand 
zum Sieger

Rückstand 
zum 

Nächsten
Abzug in 
Runden

Runden 
gesamt Ø pro Runde Punkte

1 Leenen, Ralf 188 188,00 9,574 100
2 Hupperich, Volker 186,69 1,31 1,31 186,69 9,642 95
3 Jaros, Gunter 179,63 8,37 7,06 179,63 10,021 90
4 Baum, Friedhelm 177,65 10,35 1,98 177,65 10,132 86
5 Hentschel, Volker 176,23 11,77 1,42 176,23 10,214 82
6 Vester, Frank 174,4 13,60 1,83 174,40 10,321 78
7 Pünder, Gerald 168,92 19,08 5,48 168,92 10,656 75

56
Rundenabzug/Wertungsausschluss



erstellt: Ralf Leenen 26.09.22

2. Slot.it 2022 14.03.22 Dicke Berta 6 x 5 Min

Platz Name
gefahrene 

Runden

Spur 1 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Spur 2 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Spur 3 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Spur 4 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Spur 5 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Spur 6 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Leenen, Ralf 188 31 32 32 31 31 31
Porsche GT1 9,365 9,451 9,428 9,394 9,590 9,474
Hupperich, Volker 186,69 31 31 31 31 31,69 31
Lola 9,504 9,579 9,487 9,450 9,617 9,495
Jaros, Gunter 179,63 30 30 29,63 30 30 30
Audi R8 LMP 9,722 9,777 9,792 9,643 9,831 9,819
Baum, Friedhelm 177,65 29,65 30 30 30 30 28
Lola 9,841 9,846 9,623 9,677 9,832 9,905
Hentschel, Volker 176,23 29 29 29 30,23 29 30
Lola 9,875 9,705 9,922 9,807 10,130 9,931
Vester, Frank 174,4 29 29,4 29 30 28 29
Lola 9,948 9,794 10,057 9,851 10,156 10,065
Pünder, Gerald 168,92 27 28 28 29 29 27,92
Audi R8 LMP 10,343 10,426 10,333 9,965 10,202 10,132
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erstellt: Ralf Leenen 26.09.22

3. Slot.it 2022 30.05.22 Dicke Berta 6 x 5 Min

Platz Name
gefahrene 

Runden
Rückstand 
zum Sieger

Rückstand 
zum 

Nächsten
Abzug in 
Runden

Runden 
gesamt Ø pro Runde Punkte

1 Lindenberg, Thomas 191,32 191,32 9,408 100
2 Leenen, Ralf 190,34 0,98 0,98 190,34 9,457 95
3 Hupperich, Volker 189,85 1,47 0,49 189,85 9,481 90
4 Jaros, Gunter 187,90 3,42 1,95 187,90 9,580 86
5 Hentschel, Volker 181,08 10,24 6,82 181,08 9,940 82
6 Baum, Friedhelm 179,94 11,38 1,14 179,94 10,003 78
7 Henseler, Wolfgang 179,50 11,82 0,44 179,50 10,028 75
8 Vester, Frank 176,14 15,18 3,36 176,14 10,219 72
9 Schmitz, Joachim 174,99 16,33 1,15 174,99 10,286 69

10 Pünder, Gerald 172,42 18,90 2,57 172,42 10,440 66
11 Wiehle, Dieter 168,56 22,76 3,86 168,56 10,679 64

62
60

Rundenabzug/Wertungsausschluss



erstellt: Ralf Leenen 26.09.22

3. Slot.it 2022 30.05.22 Dicke Berta 6 x 5 Min

Platz Name
gefahrene 

Runden

Spur 1 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Spur 2 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Spur 3 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Spur 4 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Spur 5 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Spur 6 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Lindenberg, Thomas 191,32 32 31 31 32,32 32 33
Lola Aston Martin 9,379 9,367 9,341 9,248 9,162 9,165
Leenen, Ralf 190,34 31 32,34 32 32 31 32
Porsche GT1 9,326 9,311 9,494 9,329 9,313 9,331
Hupperich, Volker 189,85 31 31,00 31 32,85 32 32
Lola 9,448 9,309 9,291 9,223 9,146 9,300
Jaros, Gunter 187,9 30,9 32 31 32 32 30
Audi R8 LMP 9,370 9,314 9,451 9,282 9,242 9,351
Hentschel, Volker 180 30 30 30 30 30 30
Lola 9,810 9,765 9,857 9,610 9,782 9,745
Baum, Friedhelm 179,94 30 30 31 29 30 29,94
Lola 9,708 9,622 9,653 9,722 9,528 9,637
Henseler, Wolfgang 179,5 30,5 30 30 30 29 30
Lola Aston Martin 9,840 9,726 9,688 9,613 9,608 9,741
Vester, Frank 176,14 29 28 30 31 30,14 28
Lola 9,846 9,675 9,681 9,754 9,854 9,823
Schmitz, Joachim 174,99 28 29 30 29 29 29,99
Audi R8 LMP 10,091 10,091 10,007 9,900 9,971 9,915
Pünder, Gerald 172,42 27 29,42 29 30 29 28
Lola Aston Martin 10,068 10,116 10,107 9,964 9,916 10,146
Wiehle, Dieter 168,56 28 28 27,56 30 28 27
Lola 9,892 9,954 10,100 9,623 9,764 9,686
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erstellt: Ralf Leenen 26.09.22

4. Slot.it 2022 13.06.22 Fusselring 6 x 5 Min

Platz Name
gefahrene 

Runden
Rückstand 
zum Sieger

Rückstand 
zum 

Nächsten
Abzug in 
Runden

Runden 
gesamt Ø pro Runde Punkte

1 Leenen, Ralf 213,24 213,24 8,441 100
2 Lindenberg, Thomas 207,56 5,68 5,68 207,56 8,672 95
3 Hupperich, Volker 205,91 7,33 1,65 205,91 8,742 90
4 Henseler, Wolfgang 205,76 7,48 0,15 205,76 8,748 86
5 Baum, Friedhelm 205,11 8,13 0,65 205,11 8,776 82
6 Sandmeier, Michael 202,50 10,74 2,61 202,50 8,889 78
7 Siedler, Frank 202,30 10,94 0,20 202,30 8,898 75
8 Hentschel, Volker 201,62 11,62 0,68 201,62 8,928 72
9 Hupperich, Ben 200,11 13,13 1,51 200,11 8,995 69

10 Jaros, Gunter 199,05 14,19 1,06 199,05 9,043 66
11 Vester, Frank 197,47 15,77 1,58 197,47 9,115 64
12 Pünder, Gerald 194,27 18,97 3,20 194,27 9,265 62

66
60

Rundenabzug/Wertungsausschluss



erstellt: Ralf Leenen 26.09.22

4. Slot.it 2022 13.06.22 Fusselring 6 x 5 Min

Platz Name
gefahrene 

Runden

Spur 1 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Spur 2 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Spur 3 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Spur 4 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Spur 5 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Spur 6 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Leenen, Ralf 213,24 34 35 36 36,24 36 36
Porsche GT1 / 81,1g 8,555 8,473 8,287 8,359 8,371 8,183
Lindenberg, Thomas 207,56 33 34,56 35 35 35 35
Lola / 73,0g 8,741 8,697 8,440 8,512 8,530 8,406
Hupperich, Volker 205,91 34,91 33 34 35 35 34
Lola / 77,1g 8,688 8,712 8,430 8,522 8,600 8,424
Henseler, Wolfgang 205,76 33 33,76 35 35 35 34
Porsche GT1 / 80,2g 8,713 8,804 8,466 8,557 8,564 8,524
Baum, Friedhelm 205,11 33 33 35 34 35,11 35
Audi R8 LMP / 83,4g 8,714 8,884 8,432 8,599 8,601 8,396
Sandmeier, Michael 202,5 34 33 34 33 34,5 34
Lola / 77,9g 8,746 8,862 8,634 8,855 8,752 8,605
Siedler, Frank 202,3 33 33 35,3 35 33 33
Lola / 76,8g 8,726 8,838 8,430 8,608 8,611 8,621
Hentschel, Volker 201,62 33 33 34,62 34 32 35
Porsche GT1 / 82,5g 8,814 8,831 8,491 8,558 8,617 8,460
Hupperich, Ben 200,11 33 33 34 33 33 34,11
Porsche GT1 / 82,6g 8,742 9,019 8,679 8,868 8,918 8,744
Jaros, Gunter 199,05 32 33 35 33 33 33,05
Audi R8 LMP / 78,5g 8,921 8,899 8,565 8,659 8,648 8,742
Vester, Frank 197,47 32 32 34 33,47 33 33
Porsche GT1 / 81,9g 9,029 9,010 8,802 8,890 8,901 8,844
Pünder, Gerald 194,27 32,27 32 33 33 31 33
Lola Aston Martin / 82,3g 9,023 9,112 8,840 8,871 9,205 8,858
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erstellt: Ralf Leenen 26.09.22

5. Slot.it 2022 15.08.22 Fusselring 6 x 5 Min

Platz Name
gefahrene 

Runden
Rückstand 
zum Sieger

Rückstand 
zum 

Nächsten
Abzug in 
Runden

Runden 
gesamt Ø pro Runde Punkte

1 Leenen, Ralf 212,04 212,04 8,489 100
2 Hupperich, Volker 207,63 4,41 4,41 207,63 8,669 95
3 Jaros, Gunter 206,43 5,61 1,20 206,43 8,720 90
4 Lindenberg, Thomas 206,30 5,74 0,13 206,30 8,725 86
5 Baum, Friedhelm 206,05 5,99 0,25 206,05 8,736 82
6 Hupperich, Ben 204,29 7,75 1,76 204,29 8,811 78
7 Hentschel, Volker 203,47 8,57 0,82 203,47 8,847 75
8 Pünder, Gerald 202,04 10,00 1,43 202,04 8,909 72
9 Kellershof, Pamela 190,58 21,46 11,46 190,58 9,445 69

66
Rundenabzug/Wertungsausschluss



erstellt: Ralf Leenen 26.09.22

5. Slot.it 2022 15.08.22 Dicke Berta 6 x 5 Min

Platz
Name gefahrene 

Runden

Spur 1 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Spur 2 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Spur 3 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Spur 4 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Spur 5 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Spur 6 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Leenen, Ralf 212,04 34 35 36 35 36,04 36
8,694 8,593 8,380 8,348 8,267 8,230

Hupperich, Volker 207,63 34 34 35 34 35,63 35
8,728 8,643 8,353 8,495 8,335 8,457

Jaros, Gunter 206,43 34 34 35 34 34 35,43
8,781 8,708 8,431 8,504 8,469 8,494

Lindenberg, Thomas 206,3 32 34 35 36 35,3 34
9,016 8,695 8,588 8,456 8,327 8,397

Baum, Friedhelm 206,05 33 34,05 34 35 35 35
8,707 8,610 8,520 8,532 8,353 8,456

Hupperich, Ben 204,29 34,29 32 34 34 35 35
8,746 8,704 8,513 8,557 8,478 8,495

Hentschel, Volker 203,47 33 33 34 34,47 34 35
8,911 8,831 8,527 8,566 8,461 8,549

Pünder, Gerald 202,04 32 33 35,04 34 34 34
9,109 8,919 8,550 8,568 8,491 8,553

Kellershof, Pamela 190,58 31 31 32 32 32,58 32
9,574 9,476 8,993 9,042 8,853 8,933
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erstellt: Ralf Leenen 26.09.22

6. Slot.it 2022 19.09.22 Fusselring 6 x 5 Min

Platz Name
gefahrene 

Runden
Rückstand 
zum Sieger

Rückstand 
zum 

Nächsten
Abzug in 
Runden

Runden 
gesamt Ø pro Runde Punkte CM

1 Leenen, Ralf 212,85 212,85 8,457 100
2 Lindenberg, Thomas 208,68 4,17 4,17 208,68 8,626 95
3 Hupperich, Volker 207,03 5,82 1,65 207,03 8,694 90
4 Hentschel, Volker 205,53 7,32 1,50 205,53 8,758 86
5 Baum, Friedhelm 204,04 8,81 1,49 204,04 8,822 78
6 Jaros, Gunter 199,38 13,47 4,66 199,38 9,028 75
7 Wiehle, Dieter 197,05 15,80 2,33 197,05 9,135 72
8 Pünder, Gerald 196,40 16,45 0,65 196,40 9,165 69
9 Vester, Frank 192,51 20,34 3,89 192,51 9,350 66

60
Rundenabzug/Wertungsausschluss



erstellt: Ralf Leenen 26.09.22

6. Slot.it 2022 19.09.22 Fusselring 6 x 5 Min

Platz Name
gefahrene 

Runden

Spur 1 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Spur 2 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Spur 3 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Spur 4 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Spur 5 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Spur 6 
Runden 
Bestzeit 

Leenen, Ralf 212,85 34 35 36 36 35,85 36
Porsche GT1 / 81,4g 8,735 8,492 8,335 8,303 8,293 8,166
Lindenberg, Thomas 208,68 33 34 35 36 35,68 35
Lola / 83,3g 8,965 8,684 8,467 8,395 8,405 8,253
Hupperich, Volker 207,03 33 35 35 35 35,03 34
Lola / 77,0g 8,918 8,704 8,478 8,488 8,490 8,449
Hentschel, Volker 205,53 33 34 34 34 35 35,53
Porsche GT1 / 82,5g 8,964 8,802 8,606 8,578 8,500 8,520
Baum, Friedhelm 204,04 33 33 35,04 35 34 34
Lola / 85,6g 8,920 8,806 8,547 8,559 8,534 8,556
Jaros, Gunter 199,38 33 32 33 34 34,38 33
Audi R8 LMP / 78,2g 9,109 8,993 8,709 8,766 8,785 8,738
Wiehle, Dieter 197,05 31 33,05 33 34 33 33
Porsche GT1 / 80,0g 9,237 8,980 8,843 8,773 8,856 8,838
Pünder, Gerald 196,4 31,4 33 32 34 33 33
Lola Aston Martin / 82,1g 9,322 9,062 9,032 8,711 8,923 8,748
Vester, Frank 192,51 31 29 33 33,51 33 33
Porsche GT1 / 82,0g 9,319 9,314 8,894 8,819 8,813 8,875
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